

Name of work - P.W.D Zero Mile to Kachidih
Tola,
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

(MM155X)
GACH

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Kesuti

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1337

Measurement Book

Agency - Motakhilani Buitoon P.W.D.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. construction of					
cm-reinforced P.C.C					
M-30					
$10 \times 7 + 5.8 + 4$					
3					
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 =$					36.0
$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 =$					12.0
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 =$					36.0
					92.96 m ³
Rahim					
TOTAL 4/2024					
J.E					

Abstract of cost
2nd on A/c bill

Name of work - P.W.D zero mile
To Rahi Din Tola

Agency - Matibhumi Builders
PVT Ltd

Proj. No - 05 SBD / 2023 - 2024

D.O.S - 01-07-2023

D.O.C - 30-06-2024

1. clearing and grubbing
Road land
Qty = 0.41 ha vide TMB Form

@ RS 54071.14 / = 22598 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. i) Providing and fixing Bench Mark Pillar					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P. No. 9					
@ RS 3979.47					RS = 3979.47
ii) Providing & fixing Reference Pillar					
Qty = 5 No vide TMB P. No. 9					
@ RS 1839.16					RS = 9195.80
3. i) Providing & fixing of typical masonry in R.C. board					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P. No. 9					
@ RS 9737.78					RS = 9737.78
4. Construction of embankment with material borrow pit					
i) Lead for 1000 m					
Qty = 642.96 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 10					
@ RS 240.30					RS = 154503.60
ii) Lead for 100 m					
Qty = 1508.24 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 10					
@ RS 179.49					RS = 269278.40
5. Excavate for Road work in Soil B.E.S					
Qty = 85.98 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 10					
@ RS 92.67					RS = 7967.40
					RS = 4,77,197.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/24) Earth work in excav for H.P.C. - do -					
Qty = 87.5 m ³ vide TMB P. No 10					
@ 289.30 Rs = 25429.00					
7/25) Below Pipe Bedding					
Qty = 10.68 m ³ vide TMB P. No 10					
@ Rs 505.44 Rs = 5398.00					
8/26) Providing P.C.C. 15 in over floor					
Qty = 8.12 m ³ vide TMB P. No 10					
@ Rs 5720.90 Rs = 46453.00					
9/27) Providing Brick work					
Qty = 53.45 m ³ vide TMB P. No 11					
80.18 @ 5877.33 Rs = 4,71,244.00					
10/28) Providing N.P.S. Pipe 100mm dia					
Qty = 22.54					
@ Rs 7199.72 Rs = 1,60,418.00					
11/29) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty = 62.4 m ² vide TMB P. No 11					
@ Rs 17785 Rs = 1,10,98.00					
12/30) Casting of G.S.B. with well grade - do -					
Qty = 61.12 m ³ vide TMB P. No 11					
Qty = 25.75 m ³ vide TMB P. No 15					
Qty = 687.57 m ³ vide TMB P. No 15					
@ Rs 2944.37 Rs = 2,02,387.00					

Continuation

	S.F	+ 93422 = ∞
		56,73501 = ∞
12 yr. below as per		1680820 = ∞
		49,92,681 = ∞
ded. previous bill		1,67,610 = ∞
		RS = 18,25,071 = ∞
Recd	10/04/2024	10/4/24
	J.V	
		13/4/24